
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
4 

52 
22 
95 
44 
37 

Class Name 
Eduardo Nunes 
Rafael Rigueiro 
Maria Fernanda Rocha 
Matheus Valamedi 
Theo Binari 
Leo Netto 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
7 

Best Tm 
1:28.864 
1:29.021 
1:31.175 
1:31.656 
1:42.666 
1:42.876 

Diff 

0.157 
2.311 
2.792 

13.802 
14.012 

In Lap 
10 
10 
9 
9 
8 
2 

Modelo 
Honda Titan 150 
Honda Titan 150 
Honda Titan 150 
Honda Titan 150 
Honda Titan 150 
Honda Titan 150 

Equipe 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SuperBike Brasil 2015 
Honda Junior Cup 

2º Treino Classificatório - Honda Junior Cup 

Qualifying (18:00 Time) started at 11:34:00 

Autodromo Velopark - RS 2,278 km 

06/06/2015 11:40 


